
Enniskillen Motor Club 22 May 2010

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 659.0 1 53.8 55.2 57.3 166.3 51.8 55.3 54.6 328.0 60.4 55.1 55.3 498.8 51.0 55.1 54.1 659.0
A 3 Chris Grimes 659.8 2 53.9 56.4 56.1 166.4 53.5 55.7 55.2 330.8 52.4 56.1 57.0 496.3 52.6 55.8 55.1 659.8
A 5 Robert Dickson 668.6 3 54.1 65.7 57.2 177.0 52.0 55.0 54.5 338.5 52.0 59.5 59.2 509.2 50.1 55.1 54.2 668.6
A 9 Norman Ferguson 711.7 4 56.5 68.7 56.9 182.1 58.1 67.7 66.2 374.1 52.4 59.5 56.3 542.3 51.8 58.1 59.5 711.7

A 10 Paul Phelan 719.5 5 62.8 63.2 63.3 189.3 56.2 60.5 61.4 367.4 54.4 63.4 61.7 546.9 53.2 60.0 59.4 719.5

B 6 Paul Blair 659.5 1 52.3 57.0 60.2 169.5 49.5 57.1 55.4 331.5 49.5 55.4 60.4 496.8 48.2 54.8 59.7 659.5
B 1 Trevor Ferguson 703.1 2 54.2 59.9 58.5 172.6 55.8 59.6 59.4 347.4 53.9 64.9 63.5 529.7 52.6 63.6 57.2 703.1

B 11 Andrew O'Donohoe 715.6 3 55.0 62.7 61.3 179.0 53.5 70.6 63.2 366.3 52.7 62.6 65.3 546.9 51.0 59.5 58.2 715.6
B 12 Stephen O'Donohoe 754.8 4 60.7 70.0 66.8 197.5 55.3 65.0 65.0 382.8 57.3 68.0 64.0 572.1 54.3 65.9 62.5 754.8
B 2 Tom Devaney 771.2 5 58.6 75.5 64.9 199.0 57.7 63.6 67.6 387.9 56.7 66.9 64.9 576.4 55.9 64.0 74.9 771.2

B 3 SE Michael Workman 803.1 6 62.3 77.0 67.5 206.8 60.9 75.1 67.9 410.7 59.2 69.8 64.2 603.9 60.9 70.4 67.9 803.1
B 8 Mervyn Gregg 831.8 7 65.1 74.6 65.0 204.7 69.5 76.1 62.9 413.2 69.5 66.4 62.5 611.6 68.2 74.8 77.2 831.8

C 11 Sam Bowden 649.6 1 54.2 56.0 56.4 166.6 52.9 54.0 55.5 329.0 52.4 53.4 54.4 489.2 51.3 54.3 54.8 649.6
C 1 Robin Lyons 673.0 2 52.4 57.1 57.8 167.3 53.2 55.5 56.6 332.6 51.2 73.4 55.5 512.7 50.5 55.4 54.4 673.0

C 4 SE Guy Foster 705.2 3 55.3 59.7 64.4 179.4 63.8 59.0 58.7 360.9 53.6 58.1 56.3 528.9 52.3 67.8 56.2 705.2
C 9 SE James Wilson 723.3 4 55.9 63.5 65.3 184.7 58.0 65.7 58.7 367.1 53.8 67.5 58.6 547.0 58.0 58.8 59.5 723.3

C 5 Alistair Barker 781.1 5 57.5 63.0 71.6 192.1 66.0 68.9 61.8 388.8 57.2 66.0 64.1 576.1 66.0 64.6 74.4 781.1
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 802.6 6 62.0 72.0 69.6 203.6 61.3 68.7 64.7 398.3 64.5 73.0 66.8 602.6 60.2 69.1 70.7 802.6

C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 831.6 7 69.0 75.2 73.3 217.5 63.3 74.0 68.5 423.3 71.2 67.3 64.9 626.7 62.4 70.6 71.9 831.6

D 2 Raymond Donaldson 695.8 1 55.9 60.1 61.9 177.9 54.9 58.9 58.7 350.4 54.3 59.0 59.3 523.0 53.0 60.4 59.4 695.8
D 1 David Thompson 704.5 2 55.4 60.3 61.6 177.3 53.4 60.5 62.0 353.2 54.9 60.6 61.7 530.4 54.4 60.1 59.6 704.5
D 3 Davy Boyce 750.8 3 57.1 66.5 64.1 187.7 57.2 60.6 61.5 367.0 60.4 61.3 69.1 557.8 59.6 67.3 66.1 750.8
D 5 Eric Patterson 761.4 4 65.3 68.1 65.2 198.6 56.9 60.7 62.3 378.5 57.1 66.9 65.3 567.8 57.5 71.6 64.5 761.4

D 4 SE Mark King 777.0 5 60.9 68.4 65.7 195.0 64.6 68.9 71.8 400.3 57.3 64.9 62.3 584.8 62.2 64.5 65.5 777.0
D 7 SE Richard Allen 846.0 6 67.5 74.8 74.3 216.6 66.1 77.8 70.0 430.5 67.8 69.1 70.2 637.6 65.7 74.3 68.4 846.0

B 10 B Gareth Dillon 758.4 1 56.6 67.9 64.7 189.2 57.4 63.1 66.7 376.4 55.1 62.9 62.7 557.1 55.1 63.5 82.7 758.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Enniskillen Motor Club 22 May 2010

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

C 11 Sam Bowden 649.6 1 54.2 56.0 56.4 166.6 52.9 54.0 55.5 329.0 52.4 53.4 54.4 489.2 51.3 54.3 54.8 649.6
A 2 Steven Ferguson 659.0 2 53.8 55.2 57.3 166.3 51.8 55.3 54.6 328.0 60.4 55.1 55.3 498.8 51.0 55.1 54.1 659.0
B 6 Paul Blair 659.5 3 52.3 57.0 60.2 169.5 49.5 57.1 55.4 331.5 49.5 55.4 60.4 496.8 48.2 54.8 59.7 659.5
A 3 Chris Grimes 659.8 4 53.9 56.4 56.1 166.4 53.5 55.7 55.2 330.8 52.4 56.1 57.0 496.3 52.6 55.8 55.1 659.8
A 5 Robert Dickson 668.6 5 54.1 65.7 57.2 177.0 52.0 55.0 54.5 338.5 52.0 59.5 59.2 509.2 50.1 55.1 54.2 668.6
C 1 Robin Lyons 673.0 6 52.4 57.1 57.8 167.3 53.2 55.5 56.6 332.6 51.2 73.4 55.5 512.7 50.5 55.4 54.4 673.0
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 695.8 7 55.9 60.1 61.9 177.9 54.9 58.9 58.7 350.4 54.3 59.0 59.3 523.0 53.0 60.4 59.4 695.8
B 1 Trevor Ferguson 703.1 8 54.2 59.9 58.5 172.6 55.8 59.6 59.4 347.4 53.9 64.9 63.5 529.7 52.6 63.6 57.2 703.1
D 1 David Thompson 704.5 9 55.4 60.3 61.6 177.3 53.4 60.5 62.0 353.2 54.9 60.6 61.7 530.4 54.4 60.1 59.6 704.5

C 4 SE Guy Foster 705.2 10 55.3 59.7 64.4 179.4 63.8 59.0 58.7 360.9 53.6 58.1 56.3 528.9 52.3 67.8 56.2 705.2
A 9 Norman Ferguson 711.7 11 56.5 68.7 56.9 182.1 58.1 67.7 66.2 374.1 52.4 59.5 56.3 542.3 51.8 58.1 59.5 711.7

B 11 Andrew O'Donohoe 715.6 12 55.0 62.7 61.3 179.0 53.5 70.6 63.2 366.3 52.7 62.6 65.3 546.9 51.0 59.5 58.2 715.6
A 10 Paul Phelan 719.5 13 62.8 63.2 63.3 189.3 56.2 60.5 61.4 367.4 54.4 63.4 61.7 546.9 53.2 60.0 59.4 719.5

C 9 SE James Wilson 723.3 14 55.9 63.5 65.3 184.7 58.0 65.7 58.7 367.1 53.8 67.5 58.6 547.0 58.0 58.8 59.5 723.3
D 3 Davy Boyce 750.8 15 57.1 66.5 64.1 187.7 57.2 60.6 61.5 367.0 60.4 61.3 69.1 557.8 59.6 67.3 66.1 750.8
B 12 Stephen O'Donohoe 754.8 16 60.7 70.0 66.8 197.5 55.3 65.0 65.0 382.8 57.3 68.0 64.0 572.1 54.3 65.9 62.5 754.8

B 10 B Gareth Dillon 758.4 17 56.6 67.9 64.7 189.2 57.4 63.1 66.7 376.4 55.1 62.9 62.7 557.1 55.1 63.5 82.7 758.4
D 5 Eric Patterson 761.4 18 65.3 68.1 65.2 198.6 56.9 60.7 62.3 378.5 57.1 66.9 65.3 567.8 57.5 71.6 64.5 761.4
B 2 Tom Devaney 771.2 19 58.6 75.5 64.9 199.0 57.7 63.6 67.6 387.9 56.7 66.9 64.9 576.4 55.9 64.0 74.9 771.2

D 4 SE Mark King 777.0 20 60.9 68.4 65.7 195.0 64.6 68.9 71.8 400.3 57.3 64.9 62.3 584.8 62.2 64.5 65.5 777.0
C 5 Alistair Barker 781.1 21 57.5 63.0 71.6 192.1 66.0 68.9 61.8 388.8 57.2 66.0 64.1 576.1 66.0 64.6 74.4 781.1
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 802.6 22 62.0 72.0 69.6 203.6 61.3 68.7 64.7 398.3 64.5 73.0 66.8 602.6 60.2 69.1 70.7 802.6

B 3 SE Michael Workman 803.1 23 62.3 77.0 67.5 206.8 60.9 75.1 67.9 410.7 59.2 69.8 64.2 603.9 60.9 70.4 67.9 803.1
C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 831.6 24 69.0 75.2 73.3 217.5 63.3 74.0 68.5 423.3 71.2 67.3 64.9 626.7 62.4 70.6 71.9 831.6

B 8 Mervyn Gregg 831.8 25 65.1 74.6 65.0 204.7 69.5 76.1 62.9 413.2 69.5 66.4 62.5 611.6 68.2 74.8 77.2 831.8
D 7 SE Richard Allen 846.0 26 67.5 74.8 74.3 216.6 66.1 77.8 70.0 430.5 67.8 69.1 70.2 637.6 65.7 74.3 68.4 846.0

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


